

2003 CRÉANCIERS

Date	N°	Pièce	Libellé	TVA	%	Contre-partie	Débit	Crédit	Solde
			Solde au 30.09.2018				53 188.13	83 392.91	30 204.78 C
01.10.2018	4192		Adecco 1165994		1020		159.45		30 045.33 C
03.10.2018	4194		Gondrand		1020		413.70		29 631.63 C
03.10.2018	4195		Ritschard SA		1020		82.70		29 548.93 C
03.10.2018	4196		Office consul. fidu. SA		1020		1 550.00		27 998.93 C
03.10.2018	4266		NF GG 07-18		1020		423.35		27 575.58 C
03.10.2018	4269		NF GG 08-18		1020		1 129.18		26 446.40 C
03.10.2018	4271		NF GG 09-18		1020		329.83		26 116.57 C
08.10.2018	4193		Adecco 1169287		1020		234.50		25 882.07 C
10.10.2018	4202		AFD 537475000		1020		950.10		24 931.97 C
10.10.2018	4204		AFD 5374729755		1020		800.65		24 131.32 C
10.10.2018	4206		Sieber Transports 424547201		1020		773.40		23 357.92 C
10.10.2018	4209		Sieber Transports 424386501		1020		381.80		22 976.12 C
11.10.2018	4216		Romande Energie juin-août 2018		1020		170.00		22 806.12 C
15.10.2018	4218		Adecco 1172259		1020		248.05		22 558.07 C
15.10.2018	4221		Mercedes rachat		1020		9 972.20		12 585.87 C
17.10.2018	4226		Sieber Transports 424694101		1020		1 392.60		11 193.27 C
17.10.2018	4228		Coop carburants 08-18		1020		1 594.80		9 598.47 C
17.10.2018	4230		Larag rép. VW Crafter		1020		108.45		9 490.02 C
17.10.2018	4232		AFD 537470420		1020		2 220.90		7 269.12 C
17.10.2018	4234		AFD 5374786990		1020		210.55		7 058.57 C
17.10.2018	4275		NF GG 08-18		1020		399.14		6 659.43 C
17.10.2018	4277		NF GG 09-18		1020		842.20		5 817.23 C
17.10.2018	4279		NF GG 09-18		1020		22.45		5 794.78 C
17.10.2018	4281		NF GG 09-18		1020		316.22		5 478.56 C
17.10.2018	4283		NF GG - Microsoft		1020		45.23		5 433.33 C
17.10.2018	4286		NF GG - MyWebShop		1020		92.00		5 341.33 C
17.10.2018	4288		NF GG 09-18		1020		563.75		4 777.58 C
17.10.2018	4290		NF GG - Infomaniak		1020		8.85		4 768.73 C
17.10.2018	4292		NF GG - Go Daddy		1020		75.38		4 693.35 C
22.10.2018	4237		Adecco 1174149		1020		354.35		4 339.00 C
24.10.2018	4239		Retripa 08-18		1020		13.55		4 325.45 C
29.10.2018	4315		Salt 09-18		1020		29.95		4 295.50 C
30.10.2018	4316		Swisscom 09-18		1020		145.00		4 150.50 C
31.10.2018	4242		Sieber Transports 425154501		1020		1 285.20		2 865.30 C
31.10.2018	4244		Sieber Transports 424917101		1020		246.40		2 618.90 C
31.10.2018	4246		Ritschard SA		1020		66.85		2 552.05 C
31.10.2018	4250		MLS Comm. RMES 08-18		1020		91.55		2 460.50 C
31.10.2018	4252		AFD 5374891085		1020		343.95		2 116.55 C
31.10.2018	4254		AFD 5374877115		1020		194.75		1 921.80 C
31.10.2018	4256		UPC 09-18		1020		26.90		1 894.90 C
07.11.2018	4515		AFD 5374925888		1020		458.00		1 436.90 C
07.11.2018	4517		AFD 5374944665		1020		1 436.90		0.00
Total							83 392.91	83 392.91	0.00